=/
ADM

FEATURES

MPeX is an excellent shrimp diet that provides the best growth and survival rates
through the whole growth period. MPeX is maintaining a perfect water quality and

is highly palatable.

BENEFITS

S TS S S N I

Vitamin A

Improved digestibility of ingredients.

Micro-extruded and crumble feed.

Unique sifting process.

High palatability.

Complete feed for shrimp juveniles

Homogeneous particles to feed different sizes of post-larvae (PL) at

nursery stage.

COMPOSITION
Moisture
Crude Protein %
Crude Fat %
Ash %
Crude Fiber %
Calcium %
Sodium %
Phosphorous %
INGREDIENTS

Fish meal, wheat by-products, fish oil, soy lecithin, brewer's yeast, macro-algae.

INSTRUCTIONS OF USE

Product based on natural ingredients. Variation in color is possible but does not affect the performance.

“ PL1-a Pia-s3 pig - 12

100 - 200

Feed size

Feeding rate

Feeding routine

PACKAGING

5.0 kg Bu

ckets; 20.0 kg Bags.

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Store in a dry and cool place (best at 4 °C, max. 20 °C).

Shelf life:

ADM IS YOUR GLOBAL LEADER IN ANIMAL NUTRITION

We are dedicated to enabling sustainable growth. Growth that benefits our customers, the world’s population
and this planet on which we live. We are One ADM Team working across a unique vertically integrated portfolio,
providing exceptional levels of customer service and experience as we work together to address the three main

2 years.

kg / million PL/day
times / day

55.0
10.0
14.0

1.5
3.0

0.7
1.6

0.7-0.9

Vitamin C
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

n-3 HUFA
DHA
EPA

challenges that our customers face: health through nutrition, performance & quality, and sustainability.

Unlocking Nature. Enriching Life.

- I e——

MPeX

Micro-extruded & Crumbled feed

IU/kg
ppm
IU/kg
ppm
mg/g
mg/g
mg/g

*Adjust feed amounts according to local conditions. For more information, contact your local ADM Aquaculture expert.

ADM Animal Nutrition
Hagelberg 3, 2250, Olen, Belgium

bernaqua.info@adm.com
Feed producer registration: BE2269

/=
ADM

20000
350
1600
200
20.0
8.0
12.0

300-500
29-34

Not all products are available in all regions. BERN AQUA NV, an ADM brand, makes no representation or warranty, whether expressed or implied, as to the reliability, or completeness of the information. The uses and claims should be adapted to
comply with the current local/regional regulatory environment. This information does not imply any express recommendations for the cure, mitigation, treatment, or prevention of disease. GENERAL RELEASE - creation date : 07/01/2025 - V2

Bern Aqua NV

+32 14 282 520

SCAN I‘.«'IE




