# Complete feed for shrimp juveniles

### **FEATURES**

MPeX is an excellent shrimp diet that provides the best growth and survival rates through the whole growth period. MPeX is maintaining a perfect water quality and is highly palatable.

# **BENEFITS**

- Improved digestibility of ingredients.
- Micro-extruded and crumble feed.
- Unique sifting process.
- High palatability.
- Homogeneous particles to feed different sizes of post-larvae (PL) at nursery stage.



## **COMPOSITION**

Nutrient	Unit	Value	Nutrient	Unit	Value
Moisture	%	8.0	Vitamin A	IU/kg	20000
Crude Protein	%	55.0	Vitamin C	ppm	350
Crude Fat	%	10.0	Vitamin D3	IU/kg	1600
Ash	%	14.0	Vitamin E	ppm	200
Crude Fiber	%	1.5	n-3 HUFA	mg/g	20.0
Calcium	%	3.0	DHA	mg/g	8.0
Sodium	%	0.7	EPA	mg/g	12.0
Phosphorous	%	1.6			

# **INGREDIENTS**

Fish meal, wheat by-products, fish oil, soy lecithin, brewer's yeast, macro-algae.

# **INSTRUCTIONS OF USE**

Product based on natural ingredients. Variation in color is possible but does not affect the performance.

Parameter	Unit	PL1 – 4	PL4 – 8	PL8 – 12
Feed size	μm	100 – 200	200 – 300	300 – 500
Feeding rate	kg / million PL / day	0.7 - 0.9	1.1 – 1.3	2.9 - 3.4
Feeding routine	times / day		6 – 8	

\*Adjust feed amounts according to local conditions. For more information, contact your local ADM Aquaculture expert.

#### **PACKAGING**

5.0 kg Buckets; 20.0 kg Bags.

# **STORAGE CONDITIONS**

Store in a dry and cool place (best at 4 °C, max. 20 °C). Shelf life: 2 years.

#### ADM IS YOUR GLOBAL LEADER IN ANIMAL NUTRITION

We are dedicated to enabling sustainable growth. Growth that benefits our customers, the world's population and this planet on which we live. We are One ADM Team working across a unique vertically integrated portfolio, providing exceptional levels of customer service and experience as we work together to address the three main challenges that our customers face: health through nutrition, performance & quality, and sustainability.

**ADM Animal Nutrition** Bern Agua NV Hagelberg 3, 2250, Olen, Belgium +32 14 282 520 bernaqua.info@adm.com Feed producer registration: BE2269

